 24-hour/Weekly Time Switch H2F 1
24-hour/Weekly Time Switch
H2F
Up to 96 ON/OFF Cycles from DIN-sized
(72 x 72 mm) Timer
• Easy setting with color-coded programming tabs.
• Choose 24-hour or 1-week models with either SPST-NO or
SPDT control outputs.
• Minute dial assures accurate settings.
• Models with memory protection available.
• Control outputs can be manually turned ON/OFF.
• Designed for surface, flush, or track mounting.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Operation cycle
D: 24-hour
W: 1-week
2. Motor type
None: Synchronous motor
M: Quartz motor
3. Mounting method
None: Flush mounting
F: Surface mounting, DIN track mounting
4. Output type
None: SPST-NO
C: SPDT
1 2 3 4
H2F-@@@@
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
2 24-hour/Weekly Time Switch H2F
Ordering Information
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Note: 24-hour type is supplied with three pairs of programming tabs.
1-week type is supplied with seven pairs of programming tabs.
Specifications
■ Time Ranges
■ ON/OFF Cycle
■ Ratings
Note: Select the appropriate frequency using the frequency selector switch provided on the upper part of the rear panel.
Mounting method Control output 24-hour operation 1-week operation
Synchronous motor Quartz motor (with
memory protection)
Quartz motor (with
memory protection)
Flush SPST-NO H2F-D H2F-DM H2F-WM
SPDT H2F-DC H2F-DMC H2F-WMC
Surface/track SPST-NO H2F-DF H2F-DMF H2F-WMF
SPDT H2F-DFC H2F-DMFC H2F-WMFC
Extra programming tabs 1 pair for each ON/OFF (see note) Y92S-21
Rechargeable Battery Y92S-22